20th ANNUAL CREEK BANK FESTIVAL

<u> April 26, 2014</u>

Festival Hours: 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Sweets Bake Off Participant Application

Name		
City/State/Zip		
	Contact Person	
Type of Dessert		
,,	If you need more space, please use back of	form.

Your Sweets Bake Off Desserts need to arrive between 9:30 a.m. and 10:30 a.m. on April 26th at the Sweets Bake Off tent. They will be transported to the judging area for tasting. Judging will begin at 10:30 a.m.



We ask that all entries be donated to the Leeds Area Chamber of Commerce upon completion of judging. The entries will be sold by the slice to assist with festival expenses. Thanks you so much for your participation AND good luck!!!

The winner and runners up (depending on the number of entries we receive) will be announced on stage at noon.

All desserts will be judged on taste (of course) and presentation. Winners will receive a prize. This year's Sweets Bake Off is sponsored by Reliance Technologies, Inc.

Mail forms to: Leeds Area Chamber/P.O. Box 900/Leeds, AL 35094 Thank You!

CREEK BANK FESTIVAL T-SHIRTS WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR \$15.00 EACH. If	you would
like to reserve one, please note here: Sizes S - M - L - XL - XXL Size \$	

Deadline for Registration - April 26, 2014